	2022-2023
	Villa Maria School, Dulaney Valley                                          PARENT CALENDAR
2300A Dulaney Valley Rd. Timonium, MD 21093                          667-600-3100

	
July 2022
	NOTES: 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 SCHOOL
CLOSED
Professional Development
	

	3
	4 SCHOOL
CLOSED
Independence Day

	5 
1ST day
Summer Session
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
School closes at 12:30

	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
School closes at 12:30

	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022-2023
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	       August   2022
	NOTES: 

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	1

	2
	3
	4
	5 
School closes at 12:30
 Last day of summer school
	6

	7
	8
SCHOOL CLOSED
	9
SCHOOL CLOSED
	10
SCHOOL CLOSED
	11
SCHOOL CLOSED
	12
SCHOOL CLOSED
	13

	14

	15
SCHOOL CLOSED
	16
SCHOOL CLOSED
	17
SCHOOL CLOSED
	18
SCHOOL CLOSED
	19
SCHOOL CLOSED
	20

	21
	22
SCHOOL CLOSED
	23
SCHOOL CLOSED
	24
School Open: First day of 1st term
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	




	2022-2023
	 Villa Maria School, Dulaney Valley                         PARENT CALENDAR
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	September 
2022
	NOTES:


	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5  
Labor Day
School Closed

	6 
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11

	12
	13
	14 School Closes at 12:30 

	15  
	16
	17

	18

	19

	20
	21 


	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
School Closed
Rosh Hashanah 
	27

	28 School Closes at 12:30

	29
	30
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	October 2022

	NOTES:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2
	3
	4
	5
School Closed
Yom Kippur 

	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
School Closes at 12:30

	13
	14
SCHOOL CLOSED
Professional Development
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
School Closes at 12:30

	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
Halloween
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November 2022
	NOTES:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4 End 1st term
	5

	6

	7
	8
	9
School Closes at 12:30

	10

	11 
Veterans Day
	12

	13
	14

	15
	16

	17
	18

	19

	20

	21
	22


	23 
School Closes at 12:30


	24
Thanksgiving Day School Closed  HOLIDAYED
	25
School CLOSED
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
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December 2022
	NOTES:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5

	6
	7

	8
	9

	10

	11

	12
	13
	14 
School closes
at 12:30
	15
	16
	17

	18

	19

	20

	21    

	22

	23 
School
CLOSED
	24
Christmas Eve

	25
Christmas
	26
School Closed  
Holiday
	27
School CLOSED
	28
School CLOSED
	29
School CLOSED
	30 
School CLOSED
	31
New Year’s Eve

	
	
	
	
	
	

	



	2022-2023
	Villa Maria School, Dulaney Valley                                  PARENT CALENDAR
2300A Dulaney Valley Rd. Timonium, MD 21093                          667-600-3100

	January 2023
	Notes:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
New Year’s Day
	2
School Closed
Holiday
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9

	10
	11
School closes at 12:30
	12
	13 
	14

	15

	16
ML King’s Day
CLOSED
Holiday

	17 
School
CLOSED
Professional Development
	18

	19
	20

	21

	22

	23

	24 

	25
School closes at 12:30
	26
	27

	28

	29
	30
	31
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	February 2023
	Notes:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4

	5
	6

	7
	8
School closes at 12:30
	9
	10

	11

	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19

	20
President’s Day
School Open

	21


	22
School closes at 12:30


	23
	24
	25

	26
	27

	28
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	March
2023
	Notes:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6

	7
	8
School closes at 12:30 
	9
	10 
	11

	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
St. Patrick’s Day
	18

	19
	20

	21


	22
School closes at 12:30 

	23
	24
End of 3rd term
	25	

	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
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	April 2023

	Notes:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	1 

	2
	3
	4
	5
Spring Break
CLOSED

	6
Spring Break
CLOSED

	7  Good Friday
School Holiday Closed
	8

	9
Easter Sunday
	10
Spring Break
CLOSED

	11
	12
School closes at 12:30

	13
	14

	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24

	25

	26
School closes at 12:30

	27
	28
	29

	30
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	May 
     2023
	Notes:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
School closes at 12:30

	11 
	12
SCHOOL CLOSED
Professional Development
	13

	14
Mother’s Day
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23

	24
School closes at 12:30

	25

	26

	27

	28
	29
 Memorial Day 
School CLOSED
	30
	31
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	June
2023
	Notes:

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	
	
	

	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9

	10

	11

	12
	13
	14
School closes at
 12:30

	15

	16

	17

	18

Father’s Day

	19
Juneteeth
School Closed Holiday

	20

	21
	22
School Closes at
 12:30
Last day of 4th Term
	23

School Closed

	24

	25
	26
School Closed

	27
School Closed

	28
School Closed

	29
School Closed

	30
School Closed

	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	





Villa Maria School at Dulaney Valley will be open for instruction for 215 days and a total of 1,290 hours between July 1, 2022 and June 23, 2023. The school day begins at 8:45am and ends at 2:45pm.

Inclement Weather Policy
	In case of inclement weather, Villa Maria School will make a decision to open late or close based on road and weather conditions. These decisions are independent of other Maryland local school systems. 
This decision will be posted ONLY on Channel 11, WBAL TV (NBC affiliate) the morning of the inclement weather.



If it is announced that we will have a delayed opening then the school will open at 10:00am.

If Villa Maria School is open but bus transportation is not be in service for a specific school system/jurisdiction; (for example Baltimore City, Baltimore County, Carroll County, etc…), parents are allowed to bring their children to school. We will also be open to all of our residential students.

Villa Maria School calendars are subject to modification in the event that additional make up days are needed or if the public schools revise their calendars.


Calendar Template by calendarlabs.com
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